
 

 

 

Event Calendar - Junior Section 
2019-20 

Second Term 

January 

Monday 6.1.20 School Reopens 

Monday 6.1.20 Beginning of Unit - 1 

Friday 31.1.20 Quran Quiz 

February 

Wednesday 5.2.20 Kashmir Day Holiday 

Friday 21.2.20 End of Unit - 1 

Friday 28.2.20 Annual Presentation Day 

March 

Monday 2.3.20 Beginning of Unit - 2 

Friday 13.3.20 Second Parent Teacher Meeting 

Friday 13.3.20 Annual Book Fair 

Thursday 19.3.20 International Kangaroo Mathematics Contest 

Sunday 22.3.20 Shab - e -Mairaj (27th Rajab 1441) 

Monday  23.3.20 Pakistan Day Holiday 

Friday 27.3.20 Qirat  Competition 

April 

Wednesday - Thursday 8.4.20 – 16.4.20  Class Assessments for Grade - III 

Thursday 9.4.20 Shab - e – Baraat (15thShaaban 1441) 

Friday 17.4.20 End of Unit - 2 

Friday 17.4.20 Art Exhibition 

Monday - Friday 20.4.20 – 24.4.20 Earth Week 

Monday 27.4.20 Revision Starts 

May 

Friday 1.5.20 Labour Day Holiday 

Wednesday - Thursday 6.5.20 – 7.5.20 End of Year Activities 

Tuesday 12.5.20 Result Day  
 

*Note: Islamic dates are subject to appearance of the moon. For any unforeseen holiday, that day’s 
working will be carried out on a Saturday.  
 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


